
AVANT 745 LOADER WITH PLANT TRAILER

Features and Benefits of Avant 45 Loader:
Model: New 2021 Avant 745
‘OptiDrive’ Articulated Loader
50hp Kubota Diesel Engine
Telescopic and Self-Levelling
Boom
Drive Release
8 Function Joystick
Boom Float
Anti-Slip Valve
LED Rotating Amber Beacon
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Specifications of Avant 45 Loader:
Length
Width
Height
Weight
Standard wheels
Transmission, drive
Aux. hydraulics oil flow/pressure
Hydraulic oil cooler
Turning radius inside/outside
Max. Lifting height
Max. lifting capacity (hydr.)
Tipping load
Max. breakout force / 50cm
Engine make and type
Engine output (ISO Gross)
Fuel

3060 mm
1290 mm
2060 mm
1850 kg
320/60-12" HD TR
Hydrostatic
70 l/min 240 bar
Standard
1240 / 2780 mm
3080 mm
2100 kg
1400 kg
1700 kg
Kubota V2403
36 kW (49 hp)
Diesel

Specifications for Plant Trailer Transport of
Avant 745  Loader:

Extra Rear Side Weight Kit
(180kg)
LED Work Light Kit (2 Front,
1 Rear)
Road Lighting Kit
ROPS and FOPS
HD Covers
320/55-15 TR Tyres
Reverse Beeper

Brian James Plant Trailer DP35-2 
3500kg GTM
3.7x1.7m Deck
Drop Down Ramps
LED Lights
Galvanised


